AL
L-
IN
-O
N
E-
20
20

4 E V E R Y T H I N G  F R O M  A  S I N G L E  S O U R C E  –  T H E  R I G H T  S E N S O R  F O R  E V E R Y  A P P L I C A T I O N  |  S I C K
W2S-2 MINIATURE PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
Ordering information
Miniature Photoelectric sensor W2S-2
Switching output: PNP; Switching mode: light switching
MINIATURE PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR W2S-2
Incredibly small, yet powerful
Your Benefits
 • Machine design flexibility: the ultra-compact sensors
offer above-average sensing distances and provide
space-saving installation
 • Remote setup: sensors installed in confined spaces can
be set and monitored remotely via IO-Link
 • High operational reliability: ultrablack objects are
detected with a degree of reflection of 1 %
Sensing range
max.
Light spot size
(distance)
Connection type Type Part no. Promotion
price €/pcs.
1 mm ... 36 mm
Ø 3 mm (15 mm) Cable, 3-wire, 2 m WTB2S-2P1330 1064573 66,99
Ø 2 mm (15 mm) Cable with connector M8, 3-pin, 200 mm WTB2S-2P3130 1064575 66,99
1 mm ... 66 mm Ø 4.5 mm (40 mm) Cable with connector M8, 3-pin, 200 mm WTB2S-2P3160 1064607 66,99
1 mm ... 150 mm Ø 3.5 mm (50 mm)
Cable with connector M8, 3-pin, 200 mm WTB2S-2P3151 1067502 72,77
Cable with M8 male connector, 4-pin, 200 mm WTB2S-2P3251 1066111 72,77
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/w2s-2
- www.sick.com/at/en/w2s-2
For more information and other device versions, simply enter the
link or scan the QR code and get direct access to technical data,

6 E V E R Y T H I N G  F R O M  A  S I N G L E  S O U R C E  –  T H E  R I G H T  S E N S O R  F O R  E V E R Y  A P P L I C A T I O N  |  S I C K
IME INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSORS
Ordering information
Inductive proximity sensors IME
Switching output: PNP; Output Function: NO
INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSORS IME
The economic standard for use in industrial environments
Your Benefits
 • High machine availability thanks to rugged design
 • Highly cost-efficient thanks to low purchase costs
 • Wide selection available thanks to extensive standard
portfolio
Thread size Installation type Housing length Connection type Sensing range Sn Type Part no. Promotion
price €/pcs.
M8 x 1
flush 50 mm Connector M8, 3-pin 2 mm IME08-02BPSZT0S 1040870 12,38
non-flush 50 mm Connector M8, 3-pin 4 mm IME08-04NPSZT0S 1040886 12,38
M12 x 1
flush 46 mm Male connector M12, 4-pin 4 mm IME12-04BPSZC0K 1040763 10,73
flush 65 mm Male connector M12, 4-pin 4 mm IME12-04BPSZC0S 1040764 10,73
non-flush 65 mm Male connector M12, 4-pin 8 mm IME12-08NPSZC0S 1040780 10,73
M18 x 1
flush 69 mm Male connector M12, 4-pin 8 mm IME18-08BPSZC0S 1040966 11,86
non-flush 69 mm Male connector M12, 4-pin 8 mm IME18-08NPSZC0S 1040950 11,86
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/ime
- www.sick.com/at/en/ime
For more information and other device versions, simply enter the
link or scan the QR code and get direct access to technical data,

7E V E R Y T H I N G  F R O M  A  S I N G L E  S O U R C E  –  T H E  R I G H T  S E N S O R  F O R  E V E R Y  A P P L I C A T I O N  |  S I C K
MAGNETIC CYLINDER SENSORS MZT7
Ordering information
Magnetic cylinder sensors MZT7
Cylinder type: T-slot; Switching output: PNP; Output function: NO
MAGNETIC CYLINDER SENSORS MZT7
The essentials taken to the max
Your Benefits
 • A sensor for a wide range of applications: The sensor
design fits into all standard T-slots used around the world,
regardless of the cylinder profile or make
 • Simple mounting: Thanks to the retaining ribs on the side,
the sensor holds its position even before the screw is
tightened, ensuring that it does not fall out
 • Fast mounting: The sensor is fixed quickly and securely in
the slot simply by rotating the fixing screw a quarter turn
 • Cylinder types with adapter for: Profile cylinder, Tie rod
cylinder, Round body cylinder, Dovetail groove cylinder,
SMC rail CDQ2, SMC rail ECDQ2
Connection type Material
(cable)
Type Part no. Promotion
price €/pcs.
Cable with connector M8, 3-pin
0.3 m PUR MZT7-03VPS-KP0 1070814 13,36
with knurled nuts, 0.5 m PUR MZT7-03VPS-KR0 1070821 14,03
Cable, 3-wire
2 m PUR MZT7-03VPS-KU0 1070829 12,68
5 m PUR MZT7-03VPS-KUB 1070833 14,03
2 m PVC MZT7-03VPS-KW0 1070838 12,01
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/mzt7
- www.sick.com/at/en/mzt7
For more information and other device versions, simply enter the
link or scan the QR code and get direct access to technical data,

9E V E R Y T H I N G  F R O M  A  S I N G L E  S O U R C E  –  T H E  R I G H T  S E N S O R  F O R  E V E R Y  A P P L I C A T I O N  |  S I C K
PRESSURE SENSORS PAC50
Ordering information
Pressure sensors PAC50
Connection type: M12 round connector x 1, 4-pin
PRESSURE SENSORS PAC50
Turns pressure into colors
Your Benefits
 • Bi-color display (green/red) clearly shows the status of
the output signal (within or outside the target range)
 • Quick overview of important system parameters due to
advanced display functions
 • Intuitive operation allows simple and quick
commissioning
Measuring range Output signal Process connection Type Part no. Promotion
price €/pcs.
0 bar ... 6 bar
IO-Link/PNP + PNP/NPN/Push-Pull
2 x G ¼ (Bottom side: thread G ¼ female,
back side: thread G ¼ female,
both according to DIN ISO 1630)
PAC50-CGD 1062974 77,49
0 bar ... 10 bar PAC50-DGD 1062986 77,49
-1 bar ... 10 bar PAC50-FGD 1077858 77,49
0 bar ... 6 bar
IO-Link/PNP + PNP/NPN/Push-Pull
PIF 4 mm + G ¼ (Bottom side: push-in fitting for
4 mm pneumatic hose, back side: thread G ¼
female according to DIN ISO 16030)
PAC50-CCD 1062980 77,49
0 bar ... 10 bar PAC50-DCD 1062992 77,49
-1 bar ... 10 bar PAC50-FCD 1083758 77,49
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/pac50
- www.sick.com/at/en/pac50
For more information and other device versions, simply enter the
link or scan the QR code and get direct access to technical data,

1 3E V E R Y T H I N G  F R O M  A  S I N G L E  S O U R C E  –  T H E  R I G H T  S E N S O R  F O R  E V E R Y  A P P L I C A T I O N  |  S I C K
NON-CONTACT SAFETY SWITCHES STR1
Ordering information
Non-contact safety switches STR1
Sensor principle: transponder; Number of safe outputs: 2; Connection type: cable with plug M12, 8-pin
NON-CONTACT SAFETY SWITCHES STR1
Compact, safe, and flexible
Your Benefits
 • High level of flexibility when mounting the sensor
and actuator
 • Reduced need for storage, as one sensor is suitable
for a wide range of different applications
 • High level of manipulation protection due to individually
coded actuator
Coding Safe switch
on distance Sao
1)
Safe switch
off distance Sar
1)
Type Part no. Promotion
price €/pcs.
Permanently coded
10 mm 25 mm STR1-SASF0AC8 1073212 77,49
14 mm / 10 mm 28 mm
STR1-SAFF0AC8 1073207 77,49
STR1-SAMF0AC8 1073217 77,49
Uniquely coded
14 mm / 10 mm 28 mm STR1-SAFU0AC8 1069576 89,46
10 mm 25 mm STR1-SASU0AC8 1072710 89,46
1) Values apply for the frontal alignment of the sensor to the actuator. A detailed display of the alignment options and values can be found in the operating instructions.
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/str1
- www.sick.com/at/en/str1
For more information and other device versions, simply enter the

1 4 E V E R Y T H I N G  F R O M  A  S I N G L E  S O U R C E  –  T H E  R I G H T  S E N S O R  F O R  E V E R Y  A P P L I C A T I O N  |  S I C K
GLL170 FIBER-OPTIC SENSORS
Ordering information
Fiber-optic sensors GLL170
Type of light: visible red light; witching mode: light/dark switching; Switching output: PNP/NPN (Selectable via menu)
FIBER-OPTIC SENSORS GLL170
Simple, flexible detection
Your Benefits
 • User-friendly handling enables fast commissioning
 • Reliable detection even in rapid processes
 • Easy to adjust with intuitive potentiometer or
teach-in button
Adjustment Indication Connection type Type Part no. Promotion
price €/pcs.
Potentiometer, 8 turns
(Sensitivity scale 230°) Status-LEDs
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m GLL170-P332 6063334 59,25
Male connector M8, 4-pin GLL170-P334 6063335 59,25
Teach-in button, Cable, Plus/minus button Display
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m GLL170-B432 6063340 69,17
Male connector M8, 4-pin GLL170-B434 6063341 69,17
Suitable fibers can be found in the accessories for the respective sensor.
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/gll170
- www.sick.com/at/en/gll170
For more information and other device versions, simply enter the

1 5E V E R Y T H I N G  F R O M  A  S I N G L E  S O U R C E  –  T H E  R I G H T  S E N S O R  F O R  E V E R Y  A P P L I C A T I O N  |  S I C K
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS DFS60
Ordering information
Incremental encoders DFS60
Connection type: male connector, M12, 8-pin, radial; Pulses per revolution: 1024; Shaft diameter: 10 mm
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS DFS60
High-resolution, programmable encoder for sophisticated applications
Your Benefits
 • Reduced storage costs and downtime due to customer-
specific programming
 • Variety of different mechanical and electrical interfaces
enable the encoder to be optimally adjusted to fit the
installation situation
 • Excellent concentricity even at high speeds
Measuring step deviation
at binary number of lines
Communication Interface
detail
Mechanical design Type Part no. Promotion
price €/pcs.
± 0.008°
HTL / Push pull Solid shaft, face mount flange DFS60B-S4EC01024 1071404 178,97
TTL / RS-422
Solid shaft, face mount flange DFS60B-S4CC01024 1038921 180,20
Blind hollow shaft DFS60B-BDCC01024 1037981 191,13
± 0.15° HTL / Push pull Blind hollow shaft DFS60E-BDEC01024 1037951 189,90
Other device versions on request or at www.sick.com/at/en/dfs60
- www.sick.com/at/en/dfs60
For more information and other device versions, simply enter the
link or scan the QR code and get direct access to technical data,